
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: Animal Therapeutics
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 67.50065.278 65.278 64.167 65.445NSW % 165.000
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )4002463 4002463

% % % % %

2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Amanda Shoobridge 62.50063.333 66.944 59.861 63.166NSW % 263.194
3( )3( )2( ) 1( ) 2( )20092959 2016971

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 64.58360.694 63.750 59.583 62.722VIC % 365.000
1( )2( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )30044252 3095020

% % % % %

2751 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 62.22256.667 61.667 57.778 59.472NSW % 459.028
4( )4( )4( ) 4( ) 4( )20092931 4002463

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee (AOR) 57.77853.889 58.750 56.389 56.583VIC % 556.111
5( )5( )5( ) 5( ) 5( )30041074 3006131

% % % % %

105 FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 E
20094762 69986

% % % % %

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
60005388 3097568

% % % % %

22/10/2017 12:46:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (VIC)Judge C: Kerrie-Swan Bates (TAS)Judge E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) Judge H:Hannie Byrne (WA) Judge M:Nicole Tough (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Ballarat Veterinary Practice Equine Clinic
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 67.10568.684 69.342 69.605 69.158AUS/QLD % 171.053
1( )2( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )40017225 4011542

% % % % %

361 LARENSO Brett Parbery  66.97468.289 68.289 65.000 67.368NSW % 268.289
2( )3( )2( ) 2( ) 5( )

% % % % %

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 68.81666.316 66.447 66.711 66.421AUS/NSW % 363.816
9( )1( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 65.65863.026 64.868 67.632 65.237AUS/NSW % 465.000
4( )6( )6( ) 4( ) 2( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

3788 G B WINCHESTER Gary Lung 66.18465.789 61.316 64.868 64.631QLD % 565.000
4( )4( )4( ) 8( ) 6( )40015893 4001682

% % % % %

4039 RATTLE N HUM Kaz Roe 65.52663.158 61.974 63.289 63.947QLD % 665.789
3( )7( )5( ) 5( ) 8( )50018798 4009839

% % % % %

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 63.42160.921 61.842 65.921 62.816AUS/QLD % 761.974
12( )9( )11( ) 6( ) 4( )50017322 5001789

% % % % %

2186 FIJI R Breanna Tillitzki 66.18459.605 60.789 61.316 62.447NSW % 864.342
6( )4( )13( ) 10( ) 12( )20091813 2107720

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 63.02662.632 61.579 62.500 62.211VIC % 961.316
13( )11( )8( ) 7( ) 10( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 63.68461.447 59.474 63.684 62.158VIC % 1062.500
11( )8( )10( ) 12( ) 7( )30043399 3098429

% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 60.26362.763 60.921 63.158 62.053VIC % 1163.158
10( )13( )7( ) 9( ) 9( )80013651 8000608

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:38:54 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria Schwennesen (QLJudge C: Nicole Tough (QLD)Judge E: Nell Marshman (NSW) Judge H:Lisa Baker (WA) Judge M:Robyn Targa (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Ballarat Veterinary Practice Equine Clinic
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 63.28962.237 57.500 61.316 61.737VIC % 1264.342
6( )10( )9( ) 13( ) 12( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly Okeeffe (AOR) 62.50060.789 59.605 61.447 61.684NSW % 1364.079
8( )12( )12( ) 11( ) 11( )20088801 2062446

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 58.55356.316 57.500 59.342 57.711VIC % 1456.842
14( )14( )14( ) 13( ) 14( )

1
30040114 3002454

% % % % %

4765 SPH SONATA Rodney Martin (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR
20092472 2575

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:38:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria Schwennesen (QLJudge C: Nicole Tough (QLD)Judge E: Nell Marshman (NSW) Judge H:Lisa Baker (WA) Judge M:Robyn Targa (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Intermediate II Sponsored By: Ballarat Veterinary Practice Equine Clinic
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 61.71160.658 63.947 61.447 62.132NSW % 162.895
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )20092283 2010605

% % % % %

19/10/2017 12:19:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria Schwennesen (QLJudge C: Nicole Tough (QLD)Judge E: Nell Marshman (NSW) Judge H:Lisa Baker (WA) Judge M:Robyn Targa (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Mithril Welsh Cobs
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price 65.65871.974 66.184 68.421 67.763NSW % 166.579
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )80014263 8002041

% % % % %

90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 62.89565.789 64.342 65.789 64.631NSW % 264.342
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )22001021 2016971

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 59.60564.605 61.711 64.211 62.421VIC % 361.974
3( )3( )3( ) 4( ) 3( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 58.28964.079 61.842 63.421 61.710VIC % 460.921
4( )4( )4( ) 3( ) 4( )30501343 3201430

% % % % %

19/10/2017 9:06:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Connie Bookless (QLD)Judge C: Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Jane Ventura (VIC) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:Mary Seefried (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Mount St John
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 69.47474.211 72.105 73.816 72.395NSW % 172.368
1( )2( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )22001762 2101147

% % % % %

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery 72.36873.289 69.079 72.632 71.842NSW % 271.842
2( )1( )2( ) 3( ) 3( )20094463 2101684

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 69.07971.316 69.605 72.895 70.132NSW % 367.763
3( )4( )3( ) 2( ) 2( )22000642 2114193

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 69.34267.500 68.026 71.184 68.631NSW % 467.105
5( )3( )8( ) 5( ) 4( )20094778 2101418

% % % % %

4938 COUGAR V Tor Van Den Berge 68.42169.868 67.632 69.342 68.289QLD % 566.184
6( )5( )5( ) 6( ) 6( )40018075 2028338

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 65.92169.211 65.000 68.421 67.211VIC % 667.500
4( )9( )6( ) 9( ) 7( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 67.23765.921 66.974 70.000 66.921VIC % 764.474
8( )7( )12( ) 7( ) 5( )70007478 30000

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 64.07966.579 68.947 66.974 66.316VIC % 865.000
7( )12( )11( ) 4( ) 12( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 67.89567.632 64.868 66.579 66.105VIC % 963.553
11( )6( )7( ) 10( ) 13( )3098670 3098670

% % % % %

2557 VISION Deon Stokes 64.86870.132 64.737 66.579 66.105WA % 964.211
10( )10( )4( ) 11( ) 13( )82000227 8004200

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 66.97465.526 64.342 65.526 65.368VIC % 1164.474
8( )8( )14( ) 12( ) 16( )30047506 3090056

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:45:18 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Connie Bookless (QLD)Judge C: Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Jane Ventura (VIC) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:Mary Seefried (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Mount St John
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4854 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Harvey Besley 62.89567.368 64.342 68.026 65.026QLD % 1262.500
17( )19( )9( ) 12( ) 8( )40017966 4009282

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 61.97467.237 63.553 67.632 64.790VIC % 1363.553
11( )22( )10( ) 15( ) 9( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

81 A SPIDER BITE Sally Evans 63.55364.737 63.289 67.237 64.342NSW % 1462.895
15( )15( )16( ) 18( ) 10( )

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 64.34264.211 63.684 65.263 64.158VIC % 1563.289
13( )11( )19( ) 14( ) 18( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson 61.57965.921 63.158 67.237 64.132TAS % 1662.763
16( )24( )12( ) 20( ) 10( )

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 63.28965.263 63.289 65.132 63.763VIC % 1761.842
20( )16( )15( ) 18( ) 19( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 61.84264.474 62.500 65.526 63.237NSW % 1861.842
20( )23( )18( ) 23( ) 16( )20094182 2063115

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 63.81663.289 63.158 63.158 63.158VIC % 1962.368
18( )13( )22( ) 20( ) 22( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

1758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR) 62.23762.632 62.632 65.921 63.105TAS % 2062.105
19( )21( )26( ) 22( ) 15( )20086823 5002843

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily Oconnell 63.02664.737 62.368 60.921 62.526VIC % 2161.579
23( )17( )16( ) 24( ) 28( )30044013 3104026

% % % % %

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 63.02662.105 60.921 64.079 62.368NSW % 2261.711
22( )17( )27( ) 27( ) 20( )20090801 2104409

% % % % %

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 63.81662.763 63.553 60.921 62.237NSW % 2360.132
26( )13( )25( ) 15( ) 28( )30045050 3095052

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:45:18 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Connie Bookless (QLD)Judge C: Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Jane Ventura (VIC) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:Mary Seefried (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Mount St John
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 62.63261.579 62.368 61.579 61.842VIC % 2461.053
24( )20( )30( ) 24( ) 25( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

8503 FURSTIN HIT Breanna Tillitsk 56.57964.211 65.132 63.026 61.763NSW % 2559.868
27( )30( )19( ) 8( ) 23( )22001763 2107720

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 58.81663.289 59.737 63.553 61.711VIC % 2663.158
14( )25( )22( ) 30( ) 21( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 58.68461.842 63.421 60.789 60.842TAS % 2759.474
28( )26( )28( ) 17( ) 30( )70007577 497

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 58.68461.842 60.395 61.316 60.579VIC % 2860.658
25( )26( )28( ) 28( ) 27( )30046775 3010295

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 56.97463.552 61.710 61.318 60.316VIC % 2958.026
29( )29( )21( ) 26( ) 26( )

2
2101799 30044676

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 57.50063.026 60.000 61.974 60.105SA % 3058.026
29( )28( )24( ) 29( ) 24( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 54.21156.447 59.474 56.974 56.079WA % 3153.289
31( )31( )31( ) 31( ) 31( )80014762 8003459

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:45:19 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Connie Bookless (QLD)Judge C: Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Jane Ventura (VIC) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:Mary Seefried (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 74.0000.000 72.286 0.000 72.191VIC % 170.286
1( )3( )1( )60005394 3097412

% % % % %

6735 BERTONE Meliss Van Den Berge 73.14369.000 0.000 72.429 71.524% 20.000
4( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 74.2860.000 69.143 0.000 70.429SA % 367.857
2( )2( )5( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan 75.4290.000 71.000 0.000 70.286NSW % 464.429
12( )1( )3( )

1
60006006 2017563

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 72.2860.000 71.714 0.000 69.429VIC % 564.286
13( )5( )2( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 71.0000.000 69.714 0.000 69.238VIC % 667.000
4( )7( )4( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 71.4290.000 68.571 0.000 68.571VIC % 765.714
6( )6( )7( )

1
60005434 3009629

% % % % %

990 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 69.7140.000 67.714 0.000 67.952% 866.429
5( )9( )10( )

% % % % %

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Gary Lung 69.8570.000 67.286 0.000 67.619QLD % 965.714
6( )8( )11( )60008900 4001682

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 67.0000.000 68.429 0.000 67.524VIC % 1067.143
3( )16( )8( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 69.7140.000 66.857 0.000 67.333VIC % 1165.429
8( )9( )12( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:05:47 PM Page 1 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kim Thomas (WA)Judge C: Chris Sievers (VIC)Judge E: - Judge H:Emma Flegman (QLD) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9152 FREESTYLE MS Linda Foster 69.7140.000 66.000 0.000 67.000NSW % 1265.286
9( )9( )18( )60004596 2060778

% % % % %

8680 BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUIZE John Potter 66.8570.000 68.143 0.000 66.667NSW % 1365.000
10( )17( )9( )22002155 2016984

% % % % %

9555 CE THE FLYING DUTCHMAN Tor Van Den Berge 67.8570.000 66.714 0.000 66.286QLD % 1464.286
13( )14( )14( )60007002 2028338

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 67.2860.000 66.571 0.000 65.857VIC % 1563.714
16( )15( )16( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-obrien 65.2860.000 68.714 0.000 65.810VIC % 1663.429
18( )24( )6( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 68.7140.000 66.000 0.000 65.524VIC % 1761.857
29( )13( )18( )

1
60005172 3003205

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 66.8570.000 66.714 0.000 65.428VIC % 1862.714
23( )17( )14( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 66.8570.000 65.571 0.000 65.190VIC % 1963.143
20( )17( )21( )

% % % % %

1181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 69.5710.000 64.143 0.000 65.095NSW % 2061.571
31( )12( )28( )

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 63.2860.000 66.857 0.000 64.905VIC % 2164.571
11( )29( )12( )3097282 3097282

% % % % %

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 65.5710.000 65.286 0.000 64.857NSW % 2263.714
16( )23( )26( )60007674 2010763

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 65.7140.000 65.857 0.000 64.809NSW % 2362.857
22( )21( )20( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:05:48 PM Page 2 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kim Thomas (WA)Judge C: Chris Sievers (VIC)Judge E: - Judge H:Emma Flegman (QLD) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 65.1430.000 65.571 0.000 64.714VIC % 2463.429
18( )25( )21( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn (AOR) 63.7140.000 66.143 0.000 64.571VIC % 2563.857
15( )27( )17( )30502398 3029522

% % % % %

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (AOR) 65.8570.000 65.571 0.000 64.381TAS % 2661.714
30( )20( )21( )71000344 7002096

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 63.2860.000 65.571 0.000 63.952VIC % 2763.000
21( )29( )21( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

297 FURSTIN FINE DESIGN Mickcarla Townsend (AOR) 65.7140.000 63.857 0.000 63.905TAS % 2862.143
26( )21( )30( )71000297 71000297

% % % % %

1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) 64.0000.000 63.714 0.000 63.476SA % 2962.714
23( )26( )31( )51000229 5004148

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 63.5710.000 64.857 0.000 63.476VIC % 2962.000
27( )28( )27( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

5733 CALLUM PARK GRENADINE Susan Elekessy 61.4290.000 65.429 0.000 63.191NSW % 3162.714
23( )32( )25( )123456789 2101427

% % % % %

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 62.7140.000 62.857 0.000 62.524VIC % 3262.000
27( )31( )32( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 59.1430.000 64.143 0.000 61.238VIC % 3360.429
32( )34( )28( )60005278 3097041

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 59.5710.000 60.143 0.000 60.000VIC % 3460.286
33( )33( )35( )

2
30502253 3056074

% % % % %

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd 57.7140.000 62.429 0.000 59.571SA % 3558.571
34( )35( )33( )50018749 5004278

% % % % %

19/10/2017 3:05:48 PM Page 3 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kim Thomas (WA)Judge C: Chris Sievers (VIC)Judge E: - Judge H:Emma Flegman (QLD) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad Mccabe (AOR) 57.2860.000 62.286 0.000 58.810VIC % 3656.857
35( )36( )34( )3098860 309886

% % % % %
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Judge B: Kim Thomas (WA)Judge C: Chris Sievers (VIC)Judge E: - Judge H:Emma Flegman (QLD) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6735 BERTONE Melissa Van Den Berge 70.34573.966 0.000 71.379 71.897% 10.000
1( )2( ) 2( )

1% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 70.17274.310 0.000 69.655 71.379SA % 20.000
3( )1( ) 4( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan 70.34571.034 0.000 72.241 71.207NSW % 30.000
1( )7( ) 1( )60006006 2017563

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 68.62171.552 0.000 70.862 70.345VIC % 40.000
5( )5( ) 3( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

9152 FREESTYLE MS Linda Foster 67.75971.552 0.000 69.310 69.540NSW % 50.000
7( )5( ) 6( )60004596 2060778

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 65.69071.897 0.000 69.655 69.081VIC % 60.000
22( )4( ) 4( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 66.89770.862 0.000 68.276 68.678VIC % 70.000
14( )8( ) 8( )60005394 3097412

% % % % %

1181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 67.93168.621 0.000 69.138 68.563NSW % 80.000
6( )12( ) 7( )

% % % % %

9555 CE THE FLYING DUTCHMAN Tor Van Den Berge 67.06972.759 0.000 65.345 68.391QLD % 90.000
13( )3( ) 18( )60007002 2028338

% % % % %

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 66.20769.310 0.000 68.103 67.873VIC % 100.000
19( )10( ) 9( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 66.37967.241 0.000 67.931 67.184VIC % 110.000
18( )16( ) 11( )

1
30502277 3202199

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 67.58668.103 0.000 65.172 66.954VIC % 120.000
9( )13( ) 19( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Gary Lung 69.31067.069 0.000 64.310 66.896QLD % 130.000
4( )17( ) 27( )60008900 4001682

% % % % %

8680 BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUIZE John Potter 67.58666.379 0.000 66.379 66.781NSW % 140.000
9( )22( ) 15( )22002155 2016984

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 66.72466.379 0.000 67.241 66.781VIC % 140.000
16( )22( ) 13( )

1
60005172 3003205

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 64.82867.069 0.000 68.103 66.667VIC % 160.000
25( )17( ) 9( )3097282 3097282

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 67.75966.379 0.000 65.690 66.609VIC % 170.000
7( )22( ) 17( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 63.27669.655 0.000 66.724 66.552NSW % 180.000
27( )9( ) 14( )

1
60007674 2010763

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 66.03467.414 0.000 65.862 66.437VIC % 190.000
20( )15( ) 16( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 67.41464.310 0.000 67.586 66.437VIC % 190.000
12( )30( ) 12( )

1
60005434 3009629

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn (AOR) 66.89766.897 0.000 64.828 66.207VIC % 210.000
14( )20( ) 23( )30502398 3029522

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 65.00067.759 0.000 64.655 65.805VIC % 220.000
24( )14( ) 25( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 62.93169.138 0.000 65.172 65.747VIC % 230.000
28( )11( ) 19( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research and Barastoc
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 66.72465.862 0.000 64.655 65.747VIC % 230.000
16( )26( ) 25( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

5733 CALLUM PARK GRENADINE Susan Elekessy 67.58666.034 0.000 63.448 65.689NSW % 250.000
9( )25( ) 28( )123456789 2101427

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 66.03465.862 0.000 64.828 65.575VIC % 260.000
20( )26( ) 23( )

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-obrien 63.96667.069 0.000 65.172 65.402VIC % 270.000
26( )17( ) 19( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 62.41466.552 0.000 63.276 64.081NSW % 280.000
33( )21( ) 29( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 65.34562.759 0.000 62.586 63.563VIC % 290.000
23( )32( ) 31( )60005278 3097041

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 62.58662.586 0.000 65.000 63.391VIC % 300.000
31( )33( ) 22( )

1
60003761 3015211

% % % % %

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd 62.58664.655 0.000 62.241 63.161SA % 310.000
31( )28( ) 33( )50018749 5004278

% % % % %

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (AOR) 62.75963.276 0.000 62.241 62.759TAS % 320.000
30( )31( ) 33( )71000344 7002096

% % % % %

1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) 61.55264.483 0.000 61.724 62.586SA % 330.000
35( )29( ) 35( )51000229 5004148

% % % % %

990 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 62.24161.379 0.000 62.586 62.069% 340.000
34( )34( ) 31( )

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad Mccabe (AOR) 62.93157.586 0.000 63.276 61.264VIC % 350.000
28( )35( ) 29( )3098860 309886

% % % % %
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Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
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297 FURSTIN FINE DESIGN Mickcarla Townsend (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000TAS % 0.000 E
71000297 71000297

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

6735 Bertone Melissa Van Den Berge - 71.524 34 71.897 35 69 1
166 Roxleigh Fidelio Ruth Schneeberger SA 70.429 33 71.379 34 67 2
262 Questing R Heath Ryan NSW 70.286 32 71.207 33 65 3
241 Zoe Georgina Foot VIC 72.191 35 68.678 29 64 4
607 Jaybee Alaree Jason Dins VIC 69.429 31 69.081 30 61 5
268 Degage Bianca Joyce VIC 67.333 25 70.345 32 57 6

9152 Freestyle Ms Linda Foster NSW 67.000 24 69.540 31 55 7
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill VIC 67.524 26 67.184 25 51 8
6763 Bellara Belvedere Gary Lung QLD 67.619 27 66.896 23 50 9
9555 Ce The Flying dutchman Tor Van Den Berge QLD 66.286 22 68.391 27 49 10
1118 Mellizo Park Royal m Nicole Mcown VIC 69.238 30 66.609 19 49 10

614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour VIC 68.571 29 66.437 17 46 12
8680 Bradgate Park Santa Cruize John Potter NSW 66.667 23 66.781 22 45 13
1181 Legendary Denise Rogan NSW 65.095 16 68.563 28 44 14

727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) VIC 65.524 19 66.781 22 41 15
275 EA Berlin Jessie Fleming VIC 64.905 15 66.667 20 35 16

2547 Hb Ronald Tonia Wheeler (AOR) NSW 64.857 14 66.552 18 32 17
2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody VIC 63.476 7 66.954 24 31 18

86 Graceland Julie Scougall VIC 65.428 18 65.747 13 31 18
266 Aea Tuscany Rhianon Pettigrove VIC 62.524 4 67.873 26 30 20
990 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray - 67.952 28 62.069 2 30 20

3827 Hollingrove Dazzler Rebecca Williams-obrien VIC 65.810 20 65.402 9 29 22
3432 Rueben Star Lp Sarah Lloyd VIC 65.190 17 65.575 10 27 23
2710 Coldstream Universe Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) VIC 65.857 21 63.391 6 27 23

63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn (AOR) VIC 64.571 11 66.207 15 26 25
569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton VIC 64.714 12 65.805 14 26 25

6062 Royal Ballet Rw Julie Scougall VIC 63.952 9 65.747 13 22 26
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW 64.809 13 64.081 8 21 27
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) VIC 60.000 2 66.437 16 18 28
5733 Callum Park Grenadine Susan Elekessy NSW 63.191 5 65.689 11 16 29

344 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith (AOR) TAS 64.381 10 62.759 4 14 30
384 Karrum Suraya Jenavive Dore (AOR) VIC 61.238 3 63.563 7 10 31

1449 New World Winston Kendal Measroch (AOR) SA 63.476 7 62.586 3 10 31
1153 Weltmaya Ann Dodd SA 59.571 1 63.161 5 6 33
1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac Brad Mccabe (AOR) VIC 58.810 0 61.264 1 1 34

297 Furstin Fine Design Mickcarla Townsend (AOR) TAS 63.905 8 0.000 0 8

Novice Championship Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

4986 Remi Faberge Morgan Webb Liddle VIC 60.059 35 63.278 35 70 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Para Equestrian Grade 1 Championship Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade I Freestyle Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

4986 REMI FABERGE Morgan Webb Liddle 60.00065.000 0.000 64.834
63.278

VIC % 10.000(1)(1) (1)
020091348 3105588

% % % %
%63.000 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

57.000 (1)%T:
63.000 (1)%A:

64.667 (1)%T:
65.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

19/10/2017 6:56:11 PM
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

1918 Wasabi Sun Emma Booth VIC 67.892 35 74.456 35 70 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Para Equestrian Grade 3 Championship Individual Test Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade III Freestyle Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1918 WASABI SUN Emma Booth 77.33472.000 0.000 74.034
74.456

VIC % 10.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%71.000 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

73.667 (1)%T:
81.000 (1)%A:

71.667 (1)%T:
76.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

2498 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis WA 67.398 35 73.875 35 70 1
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas VIC 65.976 33 63.883 33 66 2
1677 Matavia Furst Lady Elizabeth Alice Sobecki SA 64.146 32 64.275 34 66 3
5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood QLD 61.585 31 51.792 32 63 4
4995 Lba Zhia Amanda Parsons  (AOR) TAS 66.504 34 34

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Para Equestrian Grade 4 Championship Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IV Freestyle Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 73.37575.375 0.000 72.875
73.875

WA % 10.000(1)(1) (1)
060004094 8003075

% % % %
%72.750 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

74.750 (1)%T:
72.000 (1)%A:

68.750 (1)%T:
77.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

1677 MATAVIA FURST LADY Elizabeth Alice Sobecki 62.87562.750 0.000 67.200
64.275

SA % 20.000(2)(3) (2)
051000528 5005589

% % % %
%60.500 (3)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

61.750 (2)%T:
64.000 (2)%A:

62.000 (3)%T:
72.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 60.37567.375 0.000 63.900
63.883

VIC % 30.000(3)(2) (3)
020091166 3107226

% % % %
%65.750 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

58.750 (3)%T:
62.000 (3)%A:

63.000 (2)%T:
64.800 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood 49.75052.250 0.000 53.375
51.792

QLD % 40.000(4)(4) (4)
030045342 4012191

% % % %
%45.500 (4)%T:

59.000 (4)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

46.500 (4)%T:
53.000 (4)%A:

47.750 (4)%T:
59.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:
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2017 Australian Dressage Championships

PE Teams RESULTS

State Horse Rider Score

Composite Team 1 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis 134.315

Matavia Furst Lady Elizabeth Alice Sobecki 125.188

LBA Zhia Amanda Parsons 131.296

390.799

State Horse Rider Score

VIC Remi Faberge Morgan Webb Liddle 123.452

Wasabi Sun Emma Booth 135.245

Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 129.893

388.590

State Horse Rider Score

Composite Team 2 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood 124.752

Wyronga Park MajesticLacey Harrison SCR

Comtesse Claire Graham SCR

124.752

1ST

2ND



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Lynn MacIntyre Equestrian
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5274 MISS DIVINE M Susan Elekessy 71.38970.278 0.000 66.528 69.398NSW % 10.000
1( )4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

27 SPB DIVA TOSCANA Amanda Shoobridge 68.33370.972 0.000 68.194 69.166NSW % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )60005471 2016971

% % % % %

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 67.91770.139 0.000 66.806 68.287NSW % 30.000
4( )5( ) 3( )22001645 2104405

% % % % %

718 FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 68.05666.250 0.000 68.056 67.454NSW % 40.000
3( )6( ) 2( )22002041 8002041

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 67.50070.694 0.000 64.028 67.407VIC % 50.000
5( )3( ) 6( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 64.30671.944 0.000 65.278 67.176VIC % 60.000
7( )1( ) 5( )30501831 3105785

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 65.83364.861 0.000 63.194 64.629VIC % 70.000
6( )7( ) 7( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

1444 MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Jan Smith (AOR) 63.61162.917 0.000 62.917 63.148NSW % 80.000
8( )8( ) 8( )60001165 2063500

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30501724 3101461

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Lynn MacIntyre Equestrian
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Thursday, 19 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 69.50064.875 0.000 66.000 66.792VIC % 10.000
1( )2( ) 3( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

718 FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 69.00063.125 0.000 67.625 66.583NSW % 20.000
2( )4( ) 2( )22002041 8002041

% % % % %

27 SPB DIVA TOSCANA Amanda Shoobridge 68.75061.375 0.000 68.750 66.292NSW % 30.000
3( )5( ) 1( )60005471 2016971

% % % % %

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 67.37567.375 0.000 62.750 65.833VIC % 40.000
5( )1( ) 8( )30501831 3105785

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 67.12563.500 0.000 63.875 64.833VIC % 50.000
6( )3( ) 7( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 67.50061.000 0.000 64.125 64.208NSW % 60.000
4( )7( ) 6( )22001645 2104405

% % % % %

5274 MISS DIVINE M Susan Elekessy 65.25061.000 0.000 65.500 63.917NSW % 70.000
7( )7( ) 4( )

% % % % %

1444 MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Jan Smith (AOR) 64.87561.125 0.000 64.375 63.458NSW % 80.000
8( )6( ) 5( )

1
60001165 2063500

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

27 SPB Diva Toscana Amanda Shoobridge NSW 69.166 34 66.292 33 67 1
718 FS Carry Gold Sara Price NSW 67.454 32 66.583 34 66 2

1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter VIC 64.629 29 66.792 35 64 3
5274 Miss Divine M Susan Elekessy NSW 69.398 35 63.917 29 64 3

84 Carwyn Monte Carlo Sancha Butler NSW 68.287 33 64.208 30 63 5
4076 Steendieks Champ Of glory Jasmine Haynes VIC 67.176 30 65.833 32 62 6
3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah French VIC 67.407 31 64.833 31 62 6
1444 Mystic Shadows Cinderella Jan Smith (AOR) NSW 63.148 28 63.458 28 56 8
4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) VIC 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pony Elementary Championship Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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